

JM Financial Services Ltd. (Stock Broker)

Corporate Identity Number: U67120MH1998PLC115415

https://www.jmfinancialservices.in

Corp. Off.: 5th Floor, Cnergy, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025. Tel.: (022) 6704 0404. Fax: (022) 6704 3139

Regd. Off.: 7th Floor, Cnergy, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025. Tel.: (022) 6630 3030. Fax: (022) 6630 3223

Compliance officer: Amar Agrawal, Tel: (022) 4505 7165, Email: amar.agrawal@jmfl.com

Stock Broker - INZ000195834 (NSE Membership No. 10548 | BSE Membership No. 325

| MCX Membership No. 56555 | NCDEX Membership No. 1282)

Depository Participant - IN-DP-541-2020

PMS - INP000000621 | AMFI Registered Mutual Fund Distributor - ARN0002 | Research Analyst - INH000001196

JM Financial Services Ltd. (Non-Individual Investment Adviser)

Corporate Identity Number: U67120MH1998PLC115415

https://www.jmfinancialservices.in

Corp. Off.: 5th Floor, Cnergy, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025. Tel.: (022) 6704 0404. Fax: (022) 6704 3139.

Regd. Off.: 7th Floor, Cnergy, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025. Tel.: (022) 6630 3030. Fax: (022) 6630 3223.

Corresponding SEBI regional/local office Off: Plot No. C 4-A, G Block, Near Bank of India, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400 051. Tel.: (022) 2644 9000 / 4045 9000. Fax: (022) 2644 9019 - 22 / 4045 9019 - 22. E-mail: sebi@sebi.gov.in

SEBI - INA000012351 (Valid unless suspended or cancelled by SEBI)

JM Financial Services Ltd. (Insurance)

JM Financial Services Limited (JMFS) is registered with IRDAI bearing Certificate of Registration no. CA0761 valid till 1st July, 2024 to act as a Corporate Agent (Composite) and thereby authorised to solicit and service insurance business of both Life and General Insurance.

JMFS acts as a Corporate Agent for the following Life Insurance, General and Health Insurance Companies: Life Insurance:

- ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co. Ltd.
- HDFC Life Insurance Company Ltd.

General and Health Insurance:

- IFFCO Tokio General Insurance Company Ltd.
- Care Health Insurance Ltd.



- a. Contract of Insurance is between the Insurance Company and the insured / policyholder.
- b. Insurance is the subject matter of solicitation.
- c. JMFS does not underwrite the risk or act as an insurer.
- d. Life / General (Non-Life) insurance products are offered & underwritten by insurance company.
- e. Participation by the Company's customers in any insurance product is optional and purely on a voluntary basis.
- f. For further details on all the conditions, exclusions related to any product, please read the sales brochure before concluding sale.
- g. GST applicable will be charged over and above the quoted premium.

JM Financial Commtrade Ltd.

Corporate Identity Number: U51100MH2005PLC153110

https://www.jmfinancialservices.in

Corp. Off.: 5th Floor, Cnergy, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025. Tel.: (022) 6704 0404. Fax: (022) 6704 3139

Regd. Off.: 7th Floor, Cnergy, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025. Tel.: (022) 6630 3030 Fax: (022) 6630 3223

Compliance officer: Kulwant Kaur Arora, Tel: (022) 4505 7294. Email: kulwant.arora@jmfl.com SEBI - INZ000045230 | MCX Membership No. 29035 | NCDEX Membership No. 00669